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Need an easy way to start your 2019 savings plan? 

With our 14-Month SmartSaver CD special, start with as little as $50, 
make unlimited deposits during the term and enjoy 2.00%APY*. 

Visit mecu.comisaveyourway or your nearest branch for complete details. 
tilPY=Annual Pticisituge Yield; Federally Insured by NCUA 

Account Number & Transaction Description 	 Deposit, 	Checks & 	Balance 
Transaction Date 	 interest Paid & Other 

Other Credits Withdrawals 
r 

r  Chetking #  	 -1 
Previous Balance 	 $1,095.08 

01/31 	 Interest Credited Deposit 	 0.09 	 $1,095.17 
Balance ending this period 	01/31/2019 	 $1,095.17 
Annual Percentage Yield Earned from 01/01/2019 thru 01/31/2019 = 0.10% 
0 Withdrawals = 	$0.00 	0 Deposits = 	$0.00 
0 Checks Cleared 	 1 Dividends = 	$0.09 
Interest Paid to  in 2019 	 $0.09 

PrigiarySavn tAitadigiuopfriim..E.wsw—ini 
,....;:e  

r tr, 

Previous Balance 	 $1,498.96 
01/04 	 CITY PAYROLL CITY 	 500.00 	 $1,998.96 
01/04 	 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION- CO#0001 	 -500.00 	$1,498.96 
01/04 	 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION- CO#0001 	 500.00 	 $1,998.96 
01/18 	 CITY PAYROLL CITY 	 500.00 	 $2,498.96 
01/18 	 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION- CO#0001 	 -500.00 	$1,998.96 
01/18 	 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION- CO#0001 	 500.00 	 $2,498.96 
01/31 	 Interest Paid 	 0.46 	 $2,499.42 

Balance ending this period 	01/31/2019 	 $2,499.42  
Annual Percentage Yield Earned from 01/01/2019 thru 01/31/2019 = 0.25% 
Date 	 Balance From 	Balance Through 	Rate 

01/01/19 	 $0.00 	 $4.99 	0.000% 
01/01/19 	 $5.00 	 and up 	0.250% 

2 Withdrawals = 	$1,000.00 	4 Deposits = 	$2,000.00 
1 Dividends = 	$0.46 

Interest Paid to  in 2019 	 $0.46  
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Stay Connected! 

Download the MECU Mobile App and conduct your transactions from anywhere, 24/7. 
View account activity, deposit checks and pay bills securely from your mobile phone or tablet. 

Download from the Apple App Store or Google Play today!  

Account Number & Transaction Description 	 Deposit, 	Checks & 	Balance 
Transaction Date 	 Interest Paid & Other 

Other Credits Withdrawals 

1 Checking •   
Previous Balance 	 $20.23 

05/18 	 IB TFR FR  # 	 5,000.00 	 $5,020.23 
05/27 	 IB TFR FR  # 	 550.00 	 $5,570.23 
05/29 	 Check Number 275 TR60109 	 -5,000.00 	$570.23 
05/31 	 Interest Credited Deposit 	 0.08 	 $570.31 

Balance ending this period 	05/31/2020 	 $570.31 
Annual Percentage Yield Earned from 05/01/2020 thru 05/31/2020 = 0.05% 
1 Withdrawals = 	$5,000.00 	2 Deposits = 	$5,550.00 
1 Checks Cleared 	 1 Dividends = 	$0.08 
Interest Paid to  in 2020 	 $0.13 

ITEM AMOUNT 
275 -5,000.00 

	 717 r P -1-1 aYSiViiI4A   
Previous Balance 	 $5,677.46 

05/08 	 CITY PAYROLL CITY 	 500.00 	 $6,177.46 
05/08 	 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION- CO#0001 	 -500.00 	$5,677.46 
05/08 	 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION- CO#0001 	 500.00 	 $6,177.46 
05/18 	 IB TFR TO  # 	 -5,000.00 	$1,177.46 
05/22 	 CITY PAYROLL CITY 	 500.00 	 $1,677.46 
05/22 	 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION- CO#0001 	 -500.00 	$1,177.46 
05/22 	 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION- CO#0001 	 500.00 	 $1,677.46 
05/27 	 IB TFR TO  # 	 -550.00 	$1,127.46 
05/31 	 Interest Paid 	 0.33 	 $1,127.79  
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